Copenhagen Airports

Punctuality for may 2019 per airline

Departures schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dAev|gé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (9% (nunber) (% (nin¥

Adria Airways 26 23 3 88% 7 73% 27
gef\ea” SRR 23 23 0 100% 3 87% 30
Aer of | ot

Russi an 62 61 1 98% 8 87% 180
Airlines

Air Baltic 93 92 1 99% 5 95% 20
Ai r Canada 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 45
AT China 17 17 0 100% 7 59% 104
I nt ernati ona

Air France 139 139 0 100% 20 86% 29
Air G eenl and 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 74
Air India 18 18 0 100% 4 78% 51
Air Serbia 27 27 0 100% 5 81% 20
Ais Airlines 44 44 0 100% 6 86% 27
2/'2' e Bxpress 111 111 0 100% 0 100% 0
ﬁit 'rag;'sc 88 88 0 100% 13 85% 22
ﬁi“ff rlan 137 137 0 100% 17 88% 32
Blue Air 14 14 0 100% 0 100% 0
British Airways 175 175 0 100% 19 89% 30
Zr ?|S|S§Ie§ 89 88 1 99% 24 73% 31
g ?f‘f 2 35 35 0 100% 0 100% 0
gis‘;"l ICrZ]:gh 56 56 0 100% 17 70% 59
??2:1220?; r 408 406 2 100% 20 95% 53
Easyj et 242 240 2 99% 89 63% 40
Easyj et Europe 292 291 1 100% 71 76% 48
Egypt Air 12 12 0 100% 6 50% 44
Enirat es 22 22 0 100% 0 100% 0
Eur ow ngs 53 53 0 100% 13 75% 27

Luftverkehrs Ag



Fi nnai r

| beria Express
| cel andai r
Iragi Airways

KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Laudanoti on
Level

Lot Polish
Airlines

Luf t hansa
Luxair

M ddl e East
Airlines (Mea)

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernational

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Transavi a

Transavi a
France

Tur ki sh
Airlines
Ukr ai ne
I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Vuel i ng
Airlines

W der ?e
Wzz Air Ltd

O hers™)

136

31

100

13

213

52

21

118

299

81

13

1546

231

56

62

599

4528

22

23

121

53

31

18

10

98

31

92

165

74

54

136

31

100

13

213

52

21

117

295

79

13

1546

229

56

62

597

4316

22

23

121

53

31

18

98

31

91

161

72

44

212

10

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

99%

98%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

95%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

99%

98%

97%

81%

22

22

83

18

24

75

14

271

49

11

197

642

10

27

25

17

38

14

27

84%

87%

78%

38%

61%

65%

76%

80%

75%

83%

7%

82%

79%

80%

89%

67%

86%

86%

57%

78%

53%

100%

67%

70%

83%

97%

59%

92%

64%

83%

25

23

50

53

39

30

37

44

33

26

20

42

64

45

41

39

34

21

39

33

35

32

41

46

25

69

32

55

39



Arrival s schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity dAevlgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i n;’

Adria Airways 26 23 3 88% 6 77% 31
o AT e 23 23 0 100% 2 91% 30
Aer of | ot
Russi an 62 61 1 98% 9 85% 89
Airlines
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 1 99% 19
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 3 90% 32
Ay el e 17 17 0 100% 8 53% 40
I nt er nati onal
Air France 139 139 0 100% 22 84% 40
Air Geenl and 24 24 0 100% 14 42% 40
Air India 18 18 0 100% 4 78% 73
Air Serbia 27 27 0 100% 4 85% 22
Ais Airlines 44 44 0 100% 2 95% 29
2/';' e Bxpress 111 111 0 100% 1 99% 25
" 'ra;;'sc 86 86 0 100% 3 97% 27
ﬁl.”ff rlan 137 137 0 100% 27 80% 36
Blue Air 14 14 0 100% 1 93% 28
British Airways 175 175 0 100% 29 83% 37
o :‘Islsﬁ'ez 89 88 1 99% 29 67% 30
g?f‘f 2 35 35 0 100% 1 97% 25
/fisf‘l .CﬁZSh 56 56 0 100% 18 68% 37
_'?f‘g'nzgof; r 410 407 3 99% 13 97% 73
Easyj et 241 240 1 100% 58 76% 42
Easyj et Europe 292 291 1 100% 56 81% 50
Egypt Air 12 12 0 100% 5 58% 33
Em r at es 22 22 0 100% 2 91% 25
Eur owi ngs o o
Luftverkehrs Ag 53 53 0 100% 4 92% 26
Fi nnai r 136 136 0 100% 16 88% 34
| beria Express 31 31 0 100% 1 97% 18
| cel andai r 101 101 0 100% 20 80% 53
Iragi Airways 13 13 0 100% 3 77% 35
R m Koyl BIEED 213 213 0 100% 76 64% 41

Airlines



Laudanoti on
Level

Lot Polish
Airlines

Luf t hansa
Luxair

M ddl e East
Airlines (Mea)

Nor wegi an Air
I nt ernational

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapore
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Transavi a

Transavi a
France

Tur ki sh
Airlines
Ukr ai ne
I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Vuel i ng
Airlines

W der ?e
Wzz Air Ltd

Ot hers™)

52

21

118

299

81

13

1550

232

56

62

598

4538

22

23

121

53

31

18

10

98

31

92

165

73

51

52

21

117

296

81

13

1547

230

56

62

597

4311

22

23

121

53

31

18

98

31

91

161

72

44

227

100%

100%

99%

99%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

95%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

99%

98%

99%

86%

10

43

92

12

315

49

112

664

20

34

13

20

28

28

17

81%

86%

64%

69%

85%

92%

80%

79%

89%

94%

81%

85%

9%

78%

72%

75%

35%

83%

90%

71%

97%

70%

95%

7%

82%

32

57

43

30

25

25

45

49

55

44

38

37

43

42

34

35

33

38

77

36

38

78

43

65

37



Departures charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Aegean Airlines

o 10 6 60% 2 80%
ﬁ‘l.t 'r:g;'sc 31 31 100% 1 97%
/'iir ffl E:egd 11 10 91% 1 91%
Jet Tine 107 107 100% 33 69%
Z?flnid'nz:‘“ an 51 50 98% 5 90%
Thomas Cook

Airlines 78 78 100% 10 87%
Scandi navi a

O hers**) 48 48 100% 13 73%

22

18

22

35

32

23

86



Arrivals charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 ninutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Atlantic
Ai rways

Jet Tinme

Scandi navi an

Airlines
Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a

O hers ™)

30

87

45

70

58

28

87

44

70

56

93%

100%

98%

100%

97%

24

20

12

97%

72%

80%

71%

79%

23

41

51

32

94



Departures total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity (ﬁllgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Adria Airways 26 23 3 88% 7 73% 27
o AT e 33 29 4 88% 5 85% 27
ﬁle:lolf 'ngts Russi an 62 61 1 98% 8 87% 180
Air Baltic 93 92 1 99% 5 95% 20
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 45
Ay el i 17 17 0 100% 7 59% 104
I nt er nati onal

Air France 139 139 0 100% 20 86% 29
Air G eenl and 23 23 0 100% 1 96% 74
Air India 18 18 0 100% 4 78% 51
Air Serbia 27 27 0 100% 5 81% 20
Ais Airlines 44 44 0 100% 6 86% 27
2/';' e Express 111 111 0 100% 0 100% 0
Atlantic Airways 119 119 0 100% 14 88% 22
ﬁl.”ff rlan 137 137 0 100% 17 88% 32
Blue Air 14 14 0 100% 0 100% 0
British Airways 175 175 0 100% 19 89% 30
o :‘Islsﬁ'ez 89 88 1 99% 24 73% 31
Croatia Airlines 35 35 0 100% 0 100% 0
/Eisf‘l ,CﬁZS“ 56 56 0 100% 17 70% 59
_'?f‘g'nzgof; r 416 414 2 100% 22 95% 50
Easyj et 242 240 2 99% 89 63% 40
Easyj et Europe 292 291 1 100% 71 76% 48
Egypt Air 12 12 0 100% 6 50% 44
Em r at es 22 22 0 100% 0 100% 0
Eur owi ngs o o
Luftverkehrs Ag 53 53 0 100% 13 75% 27
Fi nnai r 136 136 0 100% 22 84% 25
e E'e;d 11 10 1 91% 1 91% 22
| beri a Express 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 23
I cel andai r 100 100 0 100% 22 78% 50
Iragi Airways 13 13 0 100% 8 38% 53
Jet Time 107 107 0 100% 33 69% 35



KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Laudanoti on
Level

Lot Polish
Airlines

Luf t hansa
Luxair

M ddl e East
Airlines (Mea)

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernational

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a
Transavi a
Transavi a France
Turkish Airlines
Ukr ai ne

| nt er nati onal
Airlines

Vueling Airlines
W der ?e

Wzz Air Ltd

Ot hers™)

213

52

21

118

299

81

13

1550

235

56

62

599

4579

22

23

121

53

31

78

18

10

98

31

92

165

74

85

213

52

21

117

295

79

13

1550

233

56

62

597

4366

22

23

121

53

31

78

18

98

31

91

161

72

75

213

10

100%

100%

100%

99%

99%

98%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

95%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

99%

98%

97%

88%

83

18

24

75

14

272

50

11

197

647

10

27

25

10

17

38

14

27

18

61%

65%

76%

80%

75%

83%

7%

82%

79%

80%

89%

67%

86%

86%

57%

78%

53%

100%

87%

67%

70%

83%

97%

59%

92%

64%

79%

39

30

37

44

33

26

20

43

63

45

41

39

34

21

39

33

35

23

32

41

46

25

69

32

55

59



Arrival s total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity (ﬁllgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Adria Airways 26 23 3 88% 6 77% 31
o AT e 30 28 2 93% 2 93% 30
ﬁle:lolf 'ngts Russi an 62 61 1 98% 9 85% 89
Air Baltic 93 93 0 100% 1 99% 19
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 3 90% 32
Ay el i 17 17 0 100% 8 53% 40
I nt er nati onal

Air France 139 139 0 100% 22 84% 40
Air G eenl and 25 25 0 100% 15 40% 38
Air India 18 18 0 100% 4 78% 73
Air Serbia 27 27 0 100% 4 85% 22
Ais Airlines 44 44 0 100% 2 95% 29
2/';' e Express 111 111 0 100% 1 99% 25
Atlantic Airways 116 114 2 98% 4 97% 26
ﬁl.”ff rlan 137 137 0 100% 27 80% 36
Blue Air 14 14 0 100% 1 93% 28
British Airways 175 175 0 100% 29 83% 37
o :‘Islsﬁ'ez 89 88 1 99% 29 67% 30
Croatia Airlines 35 35 0 100% 1 97% 25
/Eisf‘l ,CﬁZS“ 56 56 0 100% 18 68% 37
_'?f‘g'nzgof; r 416 413 3 99% 15 96% 69
Easyj et 241 240 1 100% 58 76% 42
Easyj et Europe 292 291 1 100% 56 81% 50
Egypt Air 12 12 0 100% 5 58% 33
Em r at es 22 22 0 100% 2 91% 25
Eur owi ngs o o
Luftverkehrs Ag 53 53 0 100% 4 92% 26
Fi nnai r 136 136 0 100% 16 88% 34
| beria Express 31 31 0 100% 1 97% 18
| cel andai r 101 101 0 100% 20 80% 53
Iragi Airways 13 13 0 100% 3 77% 35
Jet Tinme 87 87 0 100% 24 72% 41
KI'm Royal Dutch 213 213 0 100% 76 64% 41

Airlines



Laudanoti on
Level

Lot Polish
Airlines

Luf t hansa
Luxair

M ddl e East
Airlines (Mea)

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernati onal

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
| nt er nati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a
Transavi a
Transavi a France
Turkish Airlines
Ukr ai ne

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Vueling Airlines
W der ?e

Wzz Air Ltd

Ot hers™)

52

21

118

299

81

13

1554

236

56

62

598

4583

22

23

121

53

31

70

18

10

98

31

92

165

73

87

52

21

117

296

81

13

1551

234

56

62

597

4355

22

23

121

53

31

70

18

98

31

91

161

72

80

228

10

100%

100%

99%

99%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

95%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

99%

98%

99%

92%

10

43

92

12

316

50

112

673

20

34

13

20

20

28

28

17

16

81%

86%

64%

69%

85%

92%

80%

79%

89%

94%

81%

85%

9%

78%

72%

75%

35%

71%

83%

90%

71%

97%

70%

95%

7%

82%

32

57

43

30

25

25

46

49

55

44

38

37

43

42

34

35

33

32

38

77

36

38

78

43

65

61



	Punctuality for may 2019 per airline
	
	
	
	Departures scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.






